ASQM1
1ds_62003_0050_en_asqm1: 010314J
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
1. Terminal type (solder terminal)
2. Wire leads type
SUBMINIATURE,
LONG STROKE
SEALED SWITCHES
TURQUOISE STROKE
MINI SWITCHES
Actuator
Right 2 boss type Left 2 boss type
NC type NO type NC type NO type
Pin plunger ASQM16420 ASQM16430 ASQM17420 ASQM17430
Simulated roller lever ASQM16428 ASQM16438 ASQM17428 ASQM17438
Actuator NC type NO type
Pin plunger ASQM11620 ASQM11630
Simulated roller lever ASQM11628 ASQM11638
FEATURES
• Miniaturization achieved with
changing from 1 Form C to 1 Form A
or 1 Form B contacts.